Monthly Residential Rates
32g Cart

32g Bear Cart

64g Cart

64g Bear Cart

96g Cart

Extra Can

Extra Small Bag

Extra - Res. green waste

Monthly Commercial Rates
1 Yard Container

Once Weekly

Twice Weekly

Three Times Weekly

Four Times Weekly

Five Times Weekly

Six Times Weekly

Extra Service

1-1/2 Yard Container
Once Weekly

Twice Weekly

Three Times Weekly
Four Times Weekly
Five Times Weekly
Six Times Weekly
Extra Service

2 Yard Container
Once Weekly

Twice Weekly
Three Times Weekly
Four Times Weekly
Five Times Weekly
Six Times Weekly
Extra Service
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RECOLOGY ASHLAND

JACKSON COUNTY RATES
Effective July 1, 2023

26.07
32.21
47.97
54.11
69.87
7.62
3.83
5.45

127,69
225.35
323.04
420.71
518.38
616.07

43.01

156.81
285.53
411.24
536.95
662.68
788.39

47.88

191.96
345.73
499.48
653.26
807.02
960.7S

59.40

Miscellaneous Rates

Green Debris (UGB Only) S 835
Res. Add'l Green Debris Cart S 5.20
Not on Service 32g trash S 18.39
Trash - On Call S 10.60
Cart Re-Delivery Fee S 20.00
Restart Fee (After Suspend) $ 15.00
Go Back Fee (UGB Only) S 20.00
Standing Time Per Minute S 2.82
Out of Town Go-In Rates
10 to 40 Yards S 7.61
40 yards to 1/2 Mile S 20.75
1/2 Mile to 1 Mile S 4152
Beyond 1 Mile S 89.19
Medical Waste Rates
1 Gal Sharps Container S 23.39
2 Gal Sharps Container S 3512
15 Gallon Sharps Box S 33.14
34 Gallon Sharps Box $ 6631
BOX RATES ARE PER EXCHANGE
Trash Drop Box
10 Yard Box S 256.94
25 Yard Box S 441.15
Bio-Mass Drop Box
10 Yard S 142.79
25 Yard S 262.6%
Other Fees
Daily Renta! S 1%.04
Relocate Fee S 4325
Per Mile Fee - Round Trip ) 3.46
Standing time per minute S 2.82




