## RECOLOGY ASHLAND JACKSON COUNTY RATES

Effective July 1, 2023

Monthly Residential Rates			Miscellaneous Rates	
32g Cart	\$	26.07	Green Debris (UGB Only) \$	8.35
32g Bear Cart	\$	32.21	Res. Add'l Green Debris Cart \$	5.20
64g Cart	\$	47.97	Not on Service 32g trash \$ 1	18.39
64g Bear Cart	\$	54.11	Trash - On Call \$	10.60
96g Cart	\$	69.87	Cart Re-Delivery Fee \$ 2	20.00
Extra Can	\$	7.62	Restart Fee (After Suspend) \$ 1	15.00
Extra Small Bag	\$	3.83		20.00
Extra - Res. green waste	\$	5.45	Standing Time Per Minute \$	2.82
Monthly Commercial Rate	s			
1 Yard Container				
Once Weekly	\$	127.69	Out of Town Go-In Rates	
Twice Weekly	\$	225.35	10 to 40 Yards \$	7.61
Three Times Weekly	\$	323.04	40 yards to 1/2 Mile \$ 2	20.76
Four Times Weekly	\$	420.71	1/2 Mile to 1 Mile \$	41.52
Five Times Weekly	\$	518.38	Beyond 1 Mile \$ 6	69.19
Six Times Weekly	\$	616.07		
Extra Service	\$	43.01	Medical Waste Rates	
			1 Gal Sharps Container \$ 2	23.39
1-1/2 Yard Container			2 Gal Sharps Container \$ 3	35.12
Once Weekly	\$	159.81	15 Gallon Sharps Box \$ 3	33.14
Twice Weekly	\$	285.53	34 Gallon Sharps Box \$ 6	56.31
Three Times Weekly	\$	411.24		
Four Times Weekly	\$	536.95	BOX RATES ARE PER EXCHANGE	
Five Times Weekly	\$	662.68	Trash Drop Box	
Six Times Weekly	\$	788.39	10 Yard Box \$ 25	56.94
Extra Service	\$	47.88	25 Yard Box \$ 44	41.15
			Bio-Mass Drop Box	
2 Yard Container			10 Yard \$ 14	12.79
Once Weekly	\$	191.96	25 Yard \$ 26	52.69
Twice Weekly	\$	345.73	Other Fees	
Three Times Weekly	\$	499.48	Daily Rental \$ 1	19.04
Four Times Weekly	\$	653.26	The state of the s	43.25
Five Times Weekly	\$	807.02	Per Mile Fee - Round Trip \$	3.46
Six Times Weekly	\$	960.79	Standing time per minute \$	2.82
Extra Service	\$	59.40		